HS Varsity Boys Volleyball Schedule 2022

Games Day Dates Time Opponent Home/ Address
Away

1 Tuesday March 22", 2022 5:30pm Lycee Away Lycee Home Gym
2 Monday April 4%, 2022 4:30pm Hinsdale Home High School Gym
3 Tuesday April 51, 2022 6:30pm Lycee Home High School Gym
4 Thursday April 14, 2022 5:00 Universal Home High School Gym
5 Monday April 18, 2022 5:00pm Universal Away Universal Home Gym
6 Wednesday | April 20%, 2022 5:00pm Chesterton Home | High School Gym
7 Monday April 21°%, 2022 5:00pm Hinsdale Away Hinsdale Home Gym
8 Thursday May 19%, 2022 5:00pm Chesterton Away Chesterton Gym
Game # Boys High School Volleyball | Playoffs Schedule Location
1 Monday May 9%, 2022 TBD Higher Seed TBD
2 Wednesday | May 11%, 2022 TBD Higher Seed TBD
IHSA Monday May 23, 2022 TBD IHSA Regionals TBD
IHSA Tuesday May 24%, 2022 TBD IHSA Regionals TBD
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